052549-301 Printed in USA December, 2006
SERVICE MANUAL
MARQUEE
RV
WINDOW AND OVER THE DOOR (OTD) AWNINGS
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Product Overview.......................................................................................................................... 1
Canopy Replacement.................................................................................................................... 2

052549-301 11
PART NUMBER LISTING
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
Example: Part Number:  4 8  0 5 0  C W  2 5  W P
48 050 CW 25 WP
Marquee
Box Awning
50" Toast (acrylic) White Window LH
(Default)
STYLE
CODE
SIZE
(IN INCHES)
CANOPY
COLOR CASE COLOR EXTENSION
MOTOR
LOCATION
050 = 50"
054 = 54"
060 = 60"
066 = 66"
072 = 72"
D
P
 &
 W
P
 48 =
All Marquee
Awnings
084 = 84"
096 = 96"
108 = 108"
120 = 120"
132 = 132"
144 = 144"
156 = 156"
W
P
 O
N
LY
ACRYLIC
Refer to sales
order
information for
specific codes
and colors
available
STANDARD &
CUSTOM
Refer to sales order
information for
specific codes and
colors available
WP =
Window Awning
(Steep Pitch)
DP  =
OtD
(Flat Pitch)
No Code =
LH Motor
(Default)
R  =
RH Motor
(special order)
PART NUMBER LOCATION
The part number/serial number is located on the inside of the lead rail.
Marquee009